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Indy East Promise Zone
School
Park or Greenway
Railroad

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
IPS School 14
IPS School 15
IPS School 51
IPS School 54
IPS School 74
IPS Harshman Middle School
IPS Arsenal Tech High School
IPS Howe High School
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Paramount School of  Excellence
Horizon Christian School at Shepherd
Oaks Academy
Oaks Middle School
The Crossing School
Holy Cross Central School
St. Philip Neri School 
Martin University

A B C D E
SCHOOL PERFORMANCE GRADE (2012-13)

NA

CHILDREN IN POVERTY
0%
9.7%
22.6%
35.4%
52.2%
83.5%

Source: Indiana Department of  Education

Source: U.S. Census ACS  
2012 5-Year Estimates
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EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (PATH TO QUALITY RATED)
Daystar
East 10th United Methodist Child & Youth Center
Shepherd Community Center
St. Peter Head Start
Westminster Neighborhood Services
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